YAGEARTS

DIM LIGHT

Extrusion/

Milky Monocolor

2023 dim light




DIM LIGHT

Extrusion/Milky Monocolor

Product Code

PT10004 | PT10004

PT10005 | PT10005

PT10026 | PT10026

PT10008 | PT10008
PS10480S | PS10480S

PB10265

PB10265

Standard sizes

Tolerance

6.0

170"1400mm

6.0-6.2mm
167-172mm
690-702mm

4.0

17071400mm

4.0-4.2mm
167-172mm
690-702mm

PT10004

PT10005

PT10026

PT10008

PS10480S

PB10265

2023 dim light



